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

Please call 
570-963-0724 

HANOVER TWP 
TurN Key OPERATION 

  

  

  

  

URNISHED 
BEAUTY SHOP AVAILABLE 
FOR LEASE! IDEAL FOR 
BEAUTY, TANNING OR 

NAIL SALON $900 NNN 
LEwiTH & FREEMAN 
COMMERCIAL DIVISION 

570-822-1160 
CALL MIKE JOHNSON 

570-970-1100 

HANOVER TWP. 

OFFICE/ 
BUSINESS SPACE 
779 Hazle St 
A 1st oor, 

proximate! 
hi sq. ft. Central 

air. All 
utilities included. 
Easy access to 

81. $500 month + 
security & lease. 

2nd floor 
commercial 

spaces available 
also, all sizes. 
570-814-1356 

  

  

      

Collect cash, not dust! 
Clean out your 

basement, garage 
or attic and call the 
Classified depart- 
ment today at 570- 

829-7130! 

NEW SHOPPING 
PLAZA 

+ ALBERTS 
CORNERS 

SHOPPING PLAZA 
Mountaintop 

being 
plaza will serve the 
are Nuangola, ice 
Lakes, Laurel Lakes 
& other developing 
communities in 
need of services. 

Call 
570-332-1350 

NEWPORT TOWNSHIP 
Bar/Restaurant, 

with Liquor license. 
In business 60 

years. Low monthly 
rent. Great opportu- 
nity to make money. 

610-517-2077 

OFFICE SPACE 

PLAZA 
Rt. 6 - EYNON 

4,500 Square Feet 
Restaurant/Bar 
available with 
liquor license. 
Will sub-divide 
570-829-1206 

  

  

  

across from Sam’s 
Club. Plenty of Park- 
ing. 2,500 sq. ft. 1st 
floor. Call Joe Gilroy 

J.P. Gilroy 
GMAC R.E. 

570-288-1444 

SWOYERSVILLE 
*West Side Office 
1800 sq. ft. 
Off-street parking, 
handicapped 
accessible. 
$1,250/month + 

utilities, 
+Lower Level office. 
800 sq. ft. includes 
utilities $400/month. 

570-287-5588 

WAREHOLSETTRUCK 
WLLL 

OFFICE 
1,500 Sa. Fr. 

Exit 165 off 1-81 
Call 570-823-1719 
Monday thru Friday 

8am to 3pm 

WEST PITTSTON 
+ 9,000 Sq. Ft. 
$1,000/month 
+ utilities. 

+ 18,000 Sq. Ft. 
$1.50 sq. ft. 
NNN; Clean 

Assembly/Storage 
space, 2nd level, 
with Freight 
elevator! 
Owner/Agent 
908-227-3836 

  

  

  

hookup, fenced 
yard. Lots of stor- 
age in attic/base- 
ment. Section 8 
approved. Pets 

neg. $550 mo + util- 
ities & security 
deposit. Back- 

ground check will 
be done at tenants 
expense $50 if 

the amount 
will be deducted 

from the 1st months 
rent. 570-829-4798 

after 12 noon 

PLYMOUTH 
2 bedroom, new 

refrigerator, stove, 
washer/dryer. No 

pets. $550/ 
month+utilities. 
After 5 p.m.Call 
570-474-5989 

  

  

PLYMOUTH 
3 bedrooms, car- 
peting, washer / 
dryer hookup. 
$550 + utilities 

security, lease & no 
pets. 570-288-7753 

_ WEST PITTSTON 
3 bedroom, 1 bath 
New Carpeting & 
Gas Furnace. 
Includes Fridge, 
Stove, dishwasher, 
Washer/Dryer. $625 
+ utilities, with 2 
year lease, 
ences, 1st/ last month 

No Smoking 

570-237-6000 

  

  

EDWARDSVILLE 
Modern 2 bedroom, 
1 1/4 bath. Located 
in nice neighbor- 
hood at 142 
Green street. Com- 
pletely remodeled 
with first floor laun- 
dry. $550 / month + 
utilities. Security & 
references required 
Will consider sec- 
tion 8. Call 
570-820-8378 or 
570-817-1228 

KINGSTON 
5 bedrooms, 1 
bathroom, $800 

plus utilities-double 
security. New car- 
pet, dishwasher, 
garbage disposal, 

stove and refrigera- 
tor. Washer & 
dryer hookup. 

Large yard, nice 
neighborhood. 
Must see to 
appreciate! 

B.0O.V.O Rentals 
570-288-3806 

KINGSTON 
5 bedrooms, 2 

bathrooms, $850 
plus utilities-double 
security. New car- 
pet, dishwasher, 
garbage disposal, 

stove and refrigera- 
tor. Washer & 
dryer hookup. 

Large yard, nice 
neighborhood. 
Must see to 
appreciate! 

B.O.V.O Rentals 
570-288-3806 

KINGSTON 
93 West Union St. 

Huge 4 bedroom, 
wall to wall, wash- 
er/dryer hookup, off 
street parking, No 
pets. Security, lease 
& references. 
$750/month+utilities 
Call 570-256-3199 

KINGSTON 
Newly remodeled 3 
bedroom, walk up 
attic & full base- 
ment, wall to wall 

  

  

  

  

  

carpet, large eat-in 
kitchen, washer/ 
dryer hookup, 
garage included. 
$600 + utilities. No 
pets. Security, lease 
& references 
required. 

570-693-1799 

  

OFFICENTERS 

  

5-Prime Locations 
Pierce St., 
Kingston 

+Various Size 
Suites 
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